April 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
08 09 10 11 12 13 14

PUNJABI ATTIRE COMP.-SKG
BAISAKHI CELEBRATIONS-

GURU NABHA DAS JAYANTI ID-UL-FITR A VAISAKHI DR.AMBEDKAR JYANTI
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-VIII
COMP.SPEAK ALOUD-VI-VIII
DEBATE COMP.-VI-VIII
RAM NAVAMI TRACING & COLORING DRESS TO IMPRESS COMP. MAHAVIR JAYANTI
COMP.- JKG BOOK MARK COMP-II

COVERING BOOKS COMP-II
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-III-B

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

EARTH DAY CELEBRATION-

EARTH DAY RALLY & NUR TO SKG
CELEBRATION-NUR TO SKG THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-lV | RACING COMP-NURSERY
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-VIII
29 30 01 02 03 04 05



06

May

MONDAY

29

06

13

LABOUR DAY
CELEBRATIONS-NUR TO

SKG

ASSEMBLY ON LABOUR

DAY: SKG

07 Notes:

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

30 o1 02

MAY DAY

07 08 09
MOTHER'S DAY
DECLAMATION COMP.-SKG

14 15 16

FRIDAY

03

10

PARSHURAM JAYANTI

17

SATURDAY

04

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-III-A

11

MOTHER'S DAY
CELEBRATIONS-NURSERY

18

2024

SUNDAY

05

12

MOTHER'S DAY
CELEBRATIONS-JKG & SKG

19



20 21

27 28

SUMMER BREAK STARTS

03 04

June

MONDAY TUESDAY

27 28

22

29

Notes:

WEDNESDAY

29

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-II-C

HINDI RHYME COMP.-JKG TECH IH QUIZ COMP-I, 11, I

STORY SESSION COLORING COMP.-NURSERY THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-V
STORY TELLING SESSION-
NURSERY DEBATE COMP-VI-VII|
IH THEATRE SHOW-IV-VIII
23 24 25 26
30 31 o1 02
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
30 31 o1 02

2024



03 04

10 11
S ARATYRDOM,
17 18
ID-UL-ZUHA
24 25

01 02

05

12

19

26

Notes:

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

08

15

22

29

KABIR JAYANTI

09

16

23

30



July

MONDAY TUESDAY

o1 02

15 16

22 23

WEDNESDAY

03

10

17

24

THURSDAY

04

11

STORY TELLING SESSION-
JKG

18

FRIDAY

05

12

SELF INTRO COMP.-SKG

19

BEST OUT OF WASTE COMP- TEAR & PASTE COMP.-

JKG

25

NURSERY

26

SATURDAY

06

13

20

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY-II-B

POEM COMP-|

NUKKAR NATAK-II

RALLY COMP-III

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY-VI

BRAINIC IH QUIZ-IV, V

IH PARLIAMENT SESSION-VI-VIII

27

2024

SUNDAY

07

14

21

28



29

05

August

MONDAY

29

05

30

06

TUESDAY

30

06

31

Notes:

WEDNESDAY

31

07

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-

RAINY SEASON-NURSERY STORY TELLING COMP.-SKG

o1 02 03 04
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
o1 02 03 04

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY-II-A

08 09 10 11



12

19

26

02

RAKSHA BANDHAN

JANAMASHTAMI

13

FANCY DRESS COMP-JKG
INDEPENDENCE DAY
CELEBRATIONS-NUR TO
SKG

20

27

03

TEEJ CELEBRATIONS
-NURSERY, JKG SKG

14 15

FANCY DRESS COMP.--
NURSERY
MONO ACTING COMP.-SKG

INDEPENDENCE DAY

21 22
28 29
SPE

16

23

JANAMSHTAMI
CELEBRATIONS-NUR TO
SKG

30

17

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY-I-C
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY-VII

24

31

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY-I-B

IH STORY TELLING COMP-I
BIOGRAPHY COMP--II
POEM COMP--lI

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY-IV

IH SYMBOL SPEAKS-IV,V
BRAINIC COMP.-VI-VIII

18

25

o1



September

MONDAY TUESDAY
26 27
02 03
09 10

MID TERM EXAM STARTS
MIDDLE & PRIMARY WING

16 17

23 24

WEDNESDAY

28

04

11

18

MID TERM EXAMS END
MIDDLE & PRIMARY WING

25

THURSDAY

29

05

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-I-A

12

19

SHORT STORY TELLING
COMP.-JKG

26

FRIDAY

30

06

13

HINDI RHYME COMP.-
NURSERY, SKG

20

27

SATURDAY

31

07

IH RANG MANCH COMP.-

IV-VIII

14

21

28

2024

SUNDAY

01

08

15

22

29



THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-FARM
ANIMALS-JKG

30 o1 Notes:

October 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
30 o1 02 03 04 05 06
GANDHI JAYANTI AGARSEN JAYANTI THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-III-B
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
DUSSEHRA ASSEMBLY-SKG DUSSEHRA
14 15 16 17 18 19 20



THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-III-A
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-IV

MAHARISHI VALMIKI ADV.COMP-
JAYANTI ROLE PLAY COMP-IL,lII KARWACHAUTH
IH LAUGHTER CHALLENGE-
IV-VIII
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
GK QUIZ COMP-JKG IH COMPETITION-NURSERY
28 29 30 31 01 02 03

DIWALI THALI DECORATION-
SKG DIWALI BREAK
DIWALI ASSEMBLY-JKG

04 05 Notes:

November 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

10



04

11

18

25

02

05

12

19

RHYME COMP. ON PARTS
OF A PLANT -JKG

26

03

06

13

20

27

Notes:

07

14

CHILDREN'S DAY
CELEBRATIONS -PRE-
PRIMARY, PRIMARY & WING

21

28

11

VISHKARMA DAY

08

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY ON
TRANSPORT DAY-NUR TO
SKG

15

GURU NANAK JAYANTI

22

SPELL BEE COMP.-SKG
ENGLISH RHYME COMP-
NURSERY

29

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-II-C

09

16

MARTYRDOM DAY OF SR.

KARTAR SINGH SARABHA JI

23

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-II-B
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-V
PERFORM A PLAY COMP.-
A%

FUTURISTIC PLANNING-VI-
VIl

30

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY -II-A
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-VI

10

17

24

01



December

MONDAY TUESDAY
25 26
02 03
09 10
16 17

WEDNESDAY

27

04

11

18

THURSDAY

28

05

12

SPELL BEE COMP.-JKG

19

12

FRIDAY

29

06

SHIRI GURU TEG BAHADUR

13

20

MARTYRDOM DAY

SATURDAY

30

07

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-I-C

14

21

2024

SUNDAY

o1

08

15

22



23 24

CHRISTMAS TREE
DECORATION COMP-SKG

30 31

January

MONDAY TUESDAY
30 31
06 07

FIRE SAFETY ASSEMBLY-

NUR TO SKG
25 26
CHRISTMAS

Notes:

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

01 02
WINTER BREAK STARTS

08 09

13

SELF INTRODUCTION
COMP.-NURSERY

27

SHAHEEDI DIHARA

FRIDAY

03

10

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-I-B
SPELL BEE COMP--L,I111I
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-VII
PARABYTE QUIZ-IV-VIII

28

SATURDAY

04

11

29

SUNDAY

05

12

2025



GURU GOBIND SINGH

13

20

27

03

JAYANTI

LOHRI

14

MAKAR SAKRANTI
21 22
28 29

MATHMANIA COMP.-JKG

04 Notes:

23

NATIONAL SYMBOLS COMP- DECLAMATION REPUBLIC

NURSERY

30

14

17

24

DAY COMP- SKG

31

18

THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-I-A
THEMATIC ASSEMBLY-VIII
TRINIA COMP--IV-VIII

25

o1

19

26

02

REPUBLIC DAY



February 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

27 28 29 30 31 o1 02

BASANT PANCHMI

03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI DECLAMATION COMPJKG  STELLAR SCI.QUIZ COMP--

LILII

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

SHORT HINDI STORY
TELLING COMP-NURSERY

24 25 26 27 28 o1 02

15



MAHA SHIVRATRI

03 04 Notes:

March 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
24 25 26 27 28 o1 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09

FINAL TERM EXAM STARTS

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16



17

FINAL TERM EXAMS END

24

18 19

PRESENTATION ON ANY
ONE TOPIC COMP.-SKG
(WATERCYCLE, SOLAR
SYSTEM, CONTINENTS,
OCEANS)

25 26

31

o1 Notes:

FIVE SENSES COMP-JKG
FIVE SENSE ORGANS
COMP.-NURSERY

20

27

17

21

28

HOLI

22

29

23

30



